
-100

-90

-80

-70

-60

-50

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

10 100 1000 10000

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 (d

b)

Frequency (Hz)

-170

-160

-150

-140

-130

-120

-110

-100

-90

-80

-70

-60

-50

-40

-30

-20

-10

Phase (deg)

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com

